
ZX

ZR

ZM

ZH

ZU

ZL

ZY

ZQ

ZF

ZP

ZCU

AMJ

Misc.

13-11-101

Pad, Individual Unit

F

Pad type
Ball joint type

Pad diameter
 (mm)

10

13

16

20

25

32

40

50

Material
ø10

ø13

ø16

ø20

ø25

ø32

ø40

ø50

NBR

Silicon rubber

Urethane rubber

Fluoro rubber

Conductive NBR

Conductive silicon rubber

How to Order

∗ ø20 and larger are manufactured
upon a receipt of order.

Note) Pads are exclusively ball joint type and are not interchangeable with other pads. 

ZP 10  F GN

For ball joint type
(ø40, ø50)

ZPL F

Dimensions

Ball joint type: ø10 to 32

Ball joint type: ø40, ø50
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Lock Ring, Individual Unit

How to Order

Mounting Nut

Dimensions
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Series ZPT/ZPR
Replacement Parts

M10 x 1

M14 x 1

M8 x 1
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